
Differences in Original Charges:

Real

Personal

Utility

Total

Homestead Credit: (18.2 % of Real Estate Taxes)

Prorations: (2.3 % of Total Property Taxes)

School District Territory

Total ValuationsCounty

Errors

$40,489.28

1,203,615

Valuation Tax Dollars

458,289,258 $18,102,425.69

FINAL REPORT

Cabot School District-4304000

100.00%

% of School 

District

Lonoke 559,868,398

9,954,905

-10,133,475

$47,542.79

$393,218.75

-$400,272.26

Tax DollarsValuation

1,025,045

Disabled Veterans

Total

Type

Adds

Property Type

Real

Personal

$868,371.16

Net Total$22,114,801.72

Original Charge Adjustments

2010 School District Disbursement Rates

$3,294,497.20

$509,455.73

559,868,398

$3,144,004.87

Utility 21,984,080

79,595,060

2009 Assessments

Personal 3,277,656 104.25%

$ Disbursed 

before Prorations, 

with DelinquentsProperty Type

Real 17,718,769 97.88%

% of Original 

Charge

Post - 

Proration Total 21,353,311 96.56%

Utility 866,342 99.77%

Pre - Proration 

Total 21,862,766 98.86%

(209,640.33)$        

Valuation

-44,805

-5,313,895

51,350

-5,307,350

Tax Dollars

(1,769.80)$            

(209,898.85)$        

2,028.32$             

Lonoke

97.88% 

104.25% 

99.77% 

98.86% 

96.56% 

92%

94%

96%

98%

100%

102%

104%

106%

Real Personal Utility Pre -
Proration

Total

Post -
Proration

Total

2010 Disbursement Rates 


